\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 05

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35861: CB MANYANET LES CORTS - U.E. CLARET A -
35860: CLUB BASQUET ALISOS - S. E. SANT JOAN DE MATA B -
BASQUET SAFA CLAROR

20-12-2025 09:00
20-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

BASQUET SAFA CLAROR
U.E. CLARET A

CLUB BASQUET ALISOS

S. E. SANT JOAN DE MATA B
CB MANYANET LES CORTS
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465 254
363 182
215 277
218 347
235 436
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